5 km

9 km

1 Clas Dahlen
2 Markus Nordh
3 Ann-Katrin Lundqvist
4 Malin Lundqvist
5 Stefan Akesson
7 Josephine Albertsson
8 Susanna Djurstedt
9 Malin Nyberg
10 Henrik Landin
11 Emma Lundgren
12 Stefan Lundgren
13 Kristina Lindh
14 Erik Lindh
15 Katarina Ljunggren
16 Emma Lundgren
16 Anette Olsson
17 Kerstin Svensson

1 Matthias Israelsson
2 Joakim Jonsson
3 Andreas Bergander
4 Malte Lax
5 Linn Vanemyr
6 Alwin Albertsson
7 Jesper Olsson
8 Hanna Lundqvist
9 Linus Norrman
10 Angelika Rokitowicz
11 Birger Gustavsson
12 Johan Oster
13 PerAke Carlsson
14 Helena Kilander
15 Matilda Jansson
16 Monika Henriksson
17 Erik Oster
18 Rikard Oster
19 Mats Svensson

De fluffigas férening
Ik sisu

Ik Sisu

De fluffigas forening
Givarp

Eksjo SOK

De fluffigas forening

De fluffigas forening
SOK Aneby
SOK Aneby

Eksjo sodra ik

Stensjon IF

Nassjo Ski

Givarp
Klubbfri
Ik sisu

Byalaget

Algparken

Byalaget
Springjuntan

Eksjo Friskis Svettis

Algparken
Algparken
Byalaget

00:23:49
00:25:32
00:26:01
00:26:02
00:27:52
00:28:59
00:29:07
00:29:10

0:29:12
00:32:17
00:32:33
00:33:33
00:33:35
00:33:42

0:36:04
00:36:04
00:38:44

00:32:09
00:33:16
00:33:37
00:37:46
00:37:48
00:40:05
00:40:07
00:41:35
00:42:04
00:45:14
00:45:29
00:46:17
00:48:25
00:49:11
00:50:56
00:51:46
00:52:16
00:52:32
01:01:19



